
Team Info: Combined Index / Lowest Handicap Index of any Player on Team

Golfer Info: Index

Connor Danis (+0.6+0.6) Sam Shafer (1.41.4)

Matt Moore (3.13.1) Cory Moore (+0.3+0.3)

Brian Orn (5.55.5) Mike Christensen (+2.5+2.5)

Steven Cumbee (1.61.6) Zac Uren (2.22.2)

Anthony Iten (2.52.5) Chad Coleman (1.41.4)

Mike Konieczny (3.23.2) David Langer (2.22.2)

Paul-G Nelson (3.23.2) Mark Rezac (2.62.6)

Brice Conner (3.13.1) Rob O'Connell (3.33.3)

Brian Bruzer (5.35.3) Andy LaHoud (1.21.2)

Stuart Finley (2.42.4) Bill Giesie (5.65.6)

Brad Boehne (4.94.9) Matt Boehne (4.04.0)

Ben Manthey (6.36.3) Drew Stusynski (3.43.4)

Jason Helmin (7.87.8) Aaron Nyberg (2.12.1)

Max Marion (7.17.1) Brett LaMotte (2.92.9)

Ryan Reider (3.83.8) Travis Bulger (6.96.9)

Peter Aleckson (7.27.2) Brett Snaza (4.14.1)

Adam Jakes (9.79.7) Jared Lind (1.71.7)

Nick Montague (6.76.7) Mike Lord (4.94.9)

Tom Babcock (9.19.1) Tim Maaske (3.23.2)

Jeremy Mehlhorn (5.75.7) Corey Whitcomb (7.37.3)

Sam Miller (8.28.2) Steve Maher (5.15.1)

Ben Grams (7.57.5) Rob Slattery (6.76.7)

Flight: Flight 1 [0.8 → 16.6]

Team Name Golfers

Connor Danis + Sam Shafer (0.80.8 / +0.6+0.6)

Cory Moore + Matt Moore (2.82.8 / +0.3+0.3)

Brian Orn + Mike Christensen (3.03.0 / +2.5+2.5)

Steven Cumbee + Zac Uren (3.83.8 / 1.61.6)

Anthony Iten + Chad Coleman (3.93.9 / 1.41.4)

David Langer + Mike Konieczny (5.45.4 / 2.22.2)

Mark Rezac + Paul-G Nelson (5.85.8 / 2.62.6)

Brice Conner + Rob O'Connell (6.46.4 / 3.13.1)

Andy LaHoud + Brian Bruzer (6.56.5 / 1.21.2)

Bill Giesie + Stuart Finley (8.08.0 / 2.42.4)

Brad Boehne + Matt Boehne (8.98.9 / 4.04.0)

Ben Manthey + Drew Stusynski (9.79.7 / 3.43.4)

Aaron Nyberg + Jason Helmin (9.99.9 / 2.12.1)

Brett LaMotte + Max Marion (10.010.0 / 2.92.9)

Ryan Reider + Travis Bulger (10.710.7 / 3.83.8)

Brett Snaza + Peter Aleckson (11.311.3 / 4.14.1)

Adam Jakes + Jared Lind (11.411.4 / 1.71.7)

Mike Lord + Nick Montague (11.611.6 / 4.94.9)

Tim Maaske + Tom Babcock (12.312.3 / 3.23.2)

Corey Whitcomb + Jeremy Mehlhorn (13.013.0 / 5.75.7)

Sam Miller + Steve Maher (13.313.3 / 5.15.1)

Ben Grams + Rob Slattery (14.214.2 / 6.76.7)
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Cole Buffington (3.93.9) Harrison Siddons (11.911.9)

Mark Salchert (8.88.8) Joe Raus (7.17.1)

Brandon Korus (6.76.7) Jeremy Laberda (9.89.8)

Corey Johnson (5.75.7) Daniel Johnson (10.910.9)

Cole Buffington + Harrison Siddons (15.815.8 / 3.93.9)

Joe Raus + Mark Salchert (15.915.9 / 7.17.1)

Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda (16.516.5 / 6.76.7)

Corey Johnson + Daniel Johnson (16.616.6 / 5.75.7)
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Chris Fenwick (7.07.0) Mark Arzdorf (10.110.1)

Touleng Vang (4.64.6) Soua Vang (12.612.6)

Reed Armstrong (10.010.0) Erik McKillip (7.27.2)

Dave Faulkner (7.57.5) Art Rudd (10.110.1)

Chad Peterson (9.59.5) Gary Schrank (9.59.5)

Chris Ruckle (12.412.4) Clifford Osada (7.17.1)

Lawrence Haux (10.110.1) Joe Gadtke (9.59.5)

Tom Bullock (8.98.9) Paul Wright (10.810.8)

Stephen Gazdik (6.76.7) Brian Heijerman (13.313.3)

Steven Trombley (10.710.7) Akshith Mandepally (9.39.3)

Mark Undis (12.012.0) Arthur Baccam (8.28.2)

Brett DeBoer (11.211.2) Mark Frank (9.09.0)

John Lundberg (13.613.6) Chris Lundberg (7.47.4)

Alex Wheaton (11.111.1) Mike Chalupnik (10.010.0)

Alex Spehar (8.88.8) James Dosen (12.412.4)

Paul Bodick (10.310.3) Steve Kreitlow (11.011.0)

Ryan Aldridge (14.714.7) Jay Ricci (6.86.8)

Paul Hadden (13.713.7) Scott Forrest (7.97.9)

Nate Lassila (12.812.8) Roger Schlins (9.59.5)

Tim Huberty (15.315.3) Brian Blomquist (7.37.3)

Shane Roepke (11.011.0) Sam Tarara (12.212.2)

Jacob Beres (15.815.8) Simon Knockel (7.87.8)

Tom Scanlon (11.511.5) Max Rathman (12.612.6)

Scott Lehman (8.78.7) Russ Wanka (16.716.7)

Flight: Flight 2 [17.1 → 26.5]

Team Name Golfers

Chris Fenwick + Mark Arzdorf (17.117.1 / 7.07.0)

Soua Vang + Touleng Vang (17.217.2 / 4.64.6)

Erik McKillip + Reed Armstrong (17.217.2 / 7.27.2)

Art Rudd + Dave Faulkner (17.617.6 / 7.57.5)

Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank (19.019.0 / 9.59.5)

Chris Ruckle + Clifford Osada (19.519.5 / 7.17.1)

Joe Gadtke + Lawrence Haux (19.619.6 / 9.59.5)

Paul Wright + Tom Bullock (19.719.7 / 8.98.9)

Brian Heijerman + Stephen Gazdik (20.020.0 / 6.76.7)

Akshith Mandepally + Steven Trombley (20.020.0 / 9.39.3)

Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis (20.220.2 / 8.28.2)

Brett DeBoer + Mark Frank (20.220.2 / 9.09.0)

Chris Lundberg + John Lundberg (21.021.0 / 7.47.4)

Alex Wheaton + Mike Chalupnik (21.121.1 / 10.010.0)

Alex Spehar + James Dosen (21.221.2 / 8.88.8)

Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow (21.321.3 / 10.310.3)

Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge (21.521.5 / 6.86.8)

Paul Hadden + Scott Forrest (21.621.6 / 7.97.9)

Nate Lassila + Roger Schlins (22.322.3 / 9.59.5)

Brian Blomquist + Tim Huberty (22.622.6 / 7.37.3)

Sam Tarara + Shane Roepke (23.223.2 / 11.011.0)

Jacob Beres + Simon Knockel (23.623.6 / 7.87.8)

Max Rathman + Tom Scanlon (24.124.1 / 11.511.5)

Russ Wanka + Scott Lehman (25.425.4 / 8.78.7)
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Adam Brazil (17.217.2) Thomas Craig (9.29.2)

Adam Kinkel (10.210.2) Matt Schaefgen (16.216.2)

Ken Nelson (14.314.3) Jim Lawler (12.212.2)

Adam Brazil + Thomas Craig (26.426.4 / 9.29.2)

Adam Kinkel + Matt Schaefgen (26.426.4 / 10.210.2)

Jim Lawler + Ken Nelson (26.526.5 / 12.212.2)
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Josh Koski (11.811.8) Shawn Hise (15.915.9)

Kurt Katterheinrich (16.116.1) John Siedlecki (11.711.7)

Greg Doll (12.112.1) Erik Rekdal (16.016.0)

Bob Nichols (15.215.2) Steve Puffer (13.213.2)

Craig Pettis (14.014.0) Anthony Green (14.414.4)

Josh Anderson (13.713.7) David Parsons (15.015.0)

Mark Brandberg (14.414.4) Eric Brandberg (14.614.6)

Matt DuToit (11.311.3) Patrick Henrich (19.319.3)

Josh Fraser (16.816.8) Rod Buffington (14.614.6)

John Nash (15.515.5) Tim Walker (16.016.0)

Nicolas Haller (14.514.5) Reece Tullbane (17.417.4)

Zack Kessler (17.117.1) DeMann Seals (15.415.4)

Brian Geschwill (16.916.9) Kessler Geschwill (16.316.3)

Dave Tell (13.913.9) Ken Sandbakken (19.419.4)

Mike Haaf (19.919.9) Chris Hable (15.515.5)

Dennis Steele (14.814.8) Jerry Miller (22.822.8)

Randy Carlson (23.023.0) Kurt Klosterman (15.115.1)

Joe Knudson (18.218.2) Rob Kinsey (21.721.7)

Mike McNichols (16.216.2) Larry McNichols (24.124.1)

Bob Donley (20.720.7) Mark Johnson (21.621.6)

Tim Ley (23.223.2) David Edwardson (19.819.8)

Travis Rootes (19.019.0) Brian Zimmerman (24.124.1)

Nick Aanestad (19.119.1) Bradley Flikeid (25.925.9)

Kerry McLain (21.921.9) Bob Montague (23.423.4)

Flight: Flight 3 [27.7 → 62.7]

Team Name Golfers

Josh Koski + Shawn Hise (27.727.7 / 11.811.8)

John Siedlecki + Kurt Katterheinrich (27.827.8 / 11.711.7)

Erik Rekdal + Greg Doll (28.128.1 / 12.112.1)

Bob Nichols + Steve Puffer (28.428.4 / 13.213.2)

Anthony Green + Craig Pettis (28.428.4 / 14.014.0)

David Parsons + Josh Anderson (28.728.7 / 13.713.7)

Eric Brandberg + Mark Brandberg (29.029.0 / 14.414.4)

Matt DuToit + Patrick Henrich (30.630.6 / 11.311.3)

Josh Fraser + Rod Buffington (31.431.4 / 14.614.6)

John Nash + Tim Walker (31.531.5 / 15.515.5)

Nicolas Haller + Reece Tullbane (31.931.9 / 14.514.5)

DeMann Seals + Zack Kessler (32.532.5 / 15.415.4)

Brian Geschwill + Kessler Geschwill (33.233.2 / 16.316.3)

Dave Tell + Ken Sandbakken (33.333.3 / 13.913.9)

Chris Hable + Mike Haaf (35.435.4 / 15.515.5)

Dennis Steele + Jerry Miller (37.637.6 / 14.814.8)

Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson (38.138.1 / 15.115.1)

Joe Knudson + Rob Kinsey (39.939.9 / 18.218.2)

Larry McNichols + Mike McNichols (40.340.3 / 16.216.2)

Bob Donley + Mark Johnson (42.342.3 / 20.720.7)

David Edwardson + Tim Ley (43.043.0 / 19.819.8)

Brian Zimmerman + Travis Rootes (43.143.1 / 19.019.0)

Bradley Flikeid + Nick Aanestad (45.045.0 / 19.119.1)

Bob Montague + Kerry McLain (45.345.3 / 21.921.9)
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James Rajala (19.019.0) Brady Rajala (26.726.7)

Phillip Laverdiere (29.729.7) Tom Brigl (21.721.7)

Jim McCann (31.531.5) Bob Gallagher (29.129.1)

Ryan Connors (30.730.7) Josh Puffer (32.032.0)

Brady Rajala + James Rajala (45.745.7 / 19.019.0)

Phillip Laverdiere + Tom Brigl (51.451.4 / 21.721.7)

Bob Gallagher + Jim McCann (60.660.6 / 29.129.1)

Josh Puffer + Ryan Connors (62.762.7 / 30.730.7)
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